Brand

UBB Code
UNSPSC Code
EAN Code

Head shape
Thread

Class

Material

Driving features

b (min.): L>200mm
b (min.): 125mm<L<200mm
b (min.): L<125mm

Packaging (Piece )

950351324898
31161620
8715492114327

hexagon head
Metric thread
10.9

Steel

hexagon

—

45
32
26
17
6,4
1,5
17
45
M10
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